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Totara Dale Farm Ltd

Totara Dale Down Rejoice - Totara Dale
Totara Dale Down Shelly

Totara Dale Gun Nell - Totara Dale
Totara Dale Char Maud S2J - Totara Dale
Totara Dale Narva Goddess - Totara Dale

Totara Dale TJV Carlotta - Totara Dale
Totara Dale Liam Fushia - Totara Dale
Totara Dale Deg Zadie - Totara Dale
Totara Dale Spee Goddess - Totara Dale

Waimata Joskins Nell  - Totara Dale
Totara Dale Dev Fran  - Totara Dale
Totara Dale Ace Goddess  - Totara Dale
Totara Dale Virgl Sky S3J

Totara Dale Meg Lite S2J
Totara Dale KK Maud
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Regional Results - Northland

Team

Top 2 Year Old Conformation

Top 3 Year Old Conformation

Top 4 & 5 Year Old Conformation

Top 6,7 & 8 Year Old Conformation

Top 9 Years and Older Conformation
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Carnmor Jerseys
Just Jerseys Ltd
Summit Farms
Thornwood Family Trust
Riverina Jerseys

Ferdon BStone Venna ET - Ferdon Genetics - T Ferguson
Ferdon Tequila Venice - Ferdon Genetics - W&M Ferguson
Carnmor Triggers Chiffon - Carnmor
Ferdon Tequlia Mexicano - Ferdon Genetics - C Ferguson
Ferdon B Stone Venus ET - Ferdon Genetics - W&M Ferguson
Carnmor Sandown Oona - Carnmor
Riverina Terrific Lori - Riverina Jerseys
Mount Cosy Ter Cuddle S1J - Summit Farms
Carnmor Terrific Joyful - Carnmor
Thornwood Speedways Haley - S Good - Thornwood

Ferdon BStone Lacey - Ferdon Genetics - W&M Ferguson
Mount Cosy PP Peb JG - Summit Farms
Carnmor Zellos Posy - Carnmor
Carnmor Omens Jasmin - Carnmor
Thornwood LT Prim - S Good - Thornwood
Carnmor Terrific Farah - Carnmor
Ferdon Hgun Locket - Ferdon Genetics - W&M Ferguson
Riverina Terrific Nelly - Riverina Jerseys
Thornlea SP Leonie ET - Thornlea
Mount Cosy Speed Sharily - Summit Farms

Ferdon B Stone Lippy - Ferdon Genetics - W&M Ferguson
Carnmor Murmurs June - Carnmor
Ferdon BS Vienna ET - Ferdon Genetics - T Ferguson
Carnmor Speedway Joyce - Carnmor
Thornwood Vans Nardia - Thornwood
Thornlea Speedy Sheba - Thornlea
Chardonary LT Gallic - Riverina Jerseys
Thornlea LT Trisha - Thornlea
Riverina LT Treasure - Riverina Jerseys
Mount Cosy Charlie Gwen - Summit Farms
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Regional Results - West Waikato
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Top 2 Year Old Conformation

Top 3 Year Old Conformation

Top 4 & 5 Year Old Conformation

Semex National Jersey 
Challenge 2018



P +64 7 856 0731 F +64 7 856 0623 | 595 Ruakura Road, RD6, Hamilton 3286 
info@jersey.org.nz | www.jersey.org.nz

Ferdon B Stone Rose - Ferdon Genetics - W&M Ferguson
Ferdon T Bone Lorna - Ferdon Genetics - W&M Ferguson
Mount Cosy Mans Doris - Summit Farms
Ferdon Canada Sarah - Ferdon Genetics - C Ferguson
Thornlea Goas Tansy S3J - Thornlea
Hillstar Tests Bellman - Carnmor
Braedene Target Molly - Thornlea
Roscliff Ivins Gilda ET - Thornlea
Thornlea BB Heron - Thornlea
Riverina Murmur Gritty - Riverina Jerseys

Carnmor Herms Amber - Carnmor
Mount Cosy BS Princess - Summit Farms
Ferdon B Stone Lady - Ferdon Genetics - W&M Ferguson
Mount Cosy Mans Janice - Summit Farms
Carnmor Lace Bonnie - Summit Farms
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Top 6,7 & 8 Year Old Conformation

Top 9 Years and Older Conformation

Regional Results - West Waikato
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Lynbrook Jerseys
Crescent Genetics
Ngatea Jerseys
Upland Park Jerseys Limited
Two View Jerseys
Stony Bush Farm Limited
Roma Farm Ltd

Fynreath Genom Rita - Fynreath
Upland Park LT Velvet S3J - Upland Park
Crescent Terrific Delta - Crescent Genetics
Roma Degrees Abba - Roma Farms
Denson Dale Van Coral - Denson Dale
Ferdon BStone Frill - Te Hau Farms
Stony Creek Oh Trina S2J - Stony Creek
Denson Dale Vander Iralda - Denson Dale
Two View Terrific Nelly - Two View
Ngateta Calins Diesel S2J - Ngatea Jerseys

Denson Dale Van Pam - Denson Dale
Ngatea LT Tahi - Ngatea Jerseys
Lynbook 15-31 - Lynbrook - K Ireland
Kauri Glen Comer Pegie ET - Kauri Glen
Ebboni LT Capella - Ebboni
Upland Park Audio Sun - Upland Park
Denson Dale Van Olivia - Denson Dale
Lynbrook 15-4 S3J - Lynbrook - K Ireland
Greenacres Maitland Livia - Greenacre
Crescent PR Dora S3J - Crescent Genetics
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Regional Results - East Waikato
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Denson Dale Vanahlem Clay - Denson Dale
Upland Park Bengi Harper - Upland Park
Denson Dale Tbone Olivia - Denson Dale
Fynreath Gansta Ava - Fynreath
Kauri Glen HG Tammy - Kauri Glen
Lynbrook 14-19 - Lynbrook - K Ireland
Upland Park LT Scout - Upland Park
Greenacres Aim Sandy - Greenacres
Two View Imogen - Two View
Roma Degree Buff - Roma Farms

Upland Park AT Lion S3J - Upland Park
Denson Dale Regio Pam S3J - Denson Dale
Stony Creek DF Fenya S3J - Stony Creek
Upland Park Sweet Velvet - Upland Park
Greenacres 12-26 S3J - Greenacres
Crescent PTM Julie - Crescent Genetics
Lynbrook 12-53 - Lynbrook - K Ireland
Denson Dale Maggie - Denson Dale
Lynbrook OLM Liddy - Lynbrook - K Ireland
Kohiti Likamur Spot - Kohitiata Jerseys

Denson Dale Bstone Vidal - Denson Dale
Denson Dale Vision Coral - Denson Dale
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Top 4 & 5 Year Old Conformation

Top 6,7 & 8 Year Old Conformation

Top 9 Years and Older Conformation

Regional Results - East Waikato

Semex National Jersey 
Challenge 2018
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Merrifields Jerseys
Lexland/Derriland
N J Moffitt Trust
N & D Atkins
Thornton Park
Kalamity Jerseys

Derriland KS Diamond - Lexland/Derriland
Thornton Park T Cassie - Thornton Park
Leithlea Van Sun - Leithlea
Beledene Squire Marni S1J - Mayfair
Thornton Park LT Lettie - Thornton Park
Leithlea Val Sian - Leithlea
Kohitiata Terrific Fun - Kohitiata Jerseys
Merrifields Teriffic Beri - Merrifields Jersey
Derriland OI Dawn - Lexland/Derriland
Cinagro Terrific Gay - Cinagro

Derriland KS Candice - Lexland/Derriland
Leithlea Appjack Rainbow - Leithlea
Leithlea Valintino Esme S3J - Leithlea
Kalamity 15-6 - Kalamity
Cinagro Tanas Dream - Cinagro
Kalamity Gabriel Boof S1J - Kalamity
Thornton Park TPA Tulip - Thornton Park
Cinagro Tanas Blink - Cinagro
Thornton Park Orics Miggy - Thornton Park
Kohiti Terrific Zeal - Kohitiata Jerseys
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Regional Results - Lower North Island

Team

Top 2 Year Old Conformation

Top 3 Year Old Conformation

Semex National Jersey 
Challenge 2018

Leithlea Vanderol Esme - Leithlea
Leithlea C Whisky Libby - Leithlea
Lexland Vi Alwyn - Lexland/Derriland
Thornton Park T Cassie - Thornton Park
Merrifields Zellos Sunny - Merrifields Jerseys
Derriland OLM April - Lexland/Derriland
Beledene Circus Lorina - Mayfair
Thornton Park KS Yoyo - Thornton Park
Pukeroa Zellas Pauline - Cingaro
Landell Blackstone Ember - Landell

99.00
96.00
94.50
94.00
93.00
92.50
92.00
91.50
91.00
90.50

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10

Top 4 & 5 Year Old Conformation
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Leithlea Gannon Sun S2J - Leithlea
Leithlea Govenor Sandi - Leithlea
Beledene Centur Marnie S1J - Mayfair
Merrifields Murs Sunlight - Merrifields Jerseys
Derriland Can Zona - Lexland/Derriland
Kohiti Inanga Mokai - Kohitiata Jerseys
Derriland Tri Zeal - Lexland/Derriland
Lexland Fine Yoko - Lexland/Derriland
Cinagro Genius Brooke S3J - Cingaro
Merifileds Pioneer Rica - Merrifields Jerseys

Dunwald Desire Rubie - Leithlea
Beledene Top Liberry - Mayfair
Derriland Tilly - Lexland/Derriland
Carnmor Stones Lace - Cinagro
Leithlea Futurity Rubie - Leithlea
Kohiti Stanzas Majesty - Kohitiata Jerseys
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Top 6,7 & 8 Year Old Conformation

Top 9 Years and Older Conformation

Regional Results - Lower North Island

Semex National Jersey 
Challenge 2018
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Lynbrook Farm Ltd
Cawdor Jerseys
Keoghan Farm Limited
Willowhaugh Jerseys

Willowhaugh Tbone Honey - Willowhaugh
Kirbydale Tbone Katty - Kirbydale
Lynbrook Index Sister - Lynbrook Farm
Owharoa Odin Andelia S0J - Owharoa
Lynbrook Terri Jane S3J - Lynbrook Farm Ltd
Willowhaugh Tbone Hamara - Willowhaugh Jerseys
Riverstone Primero Vicky - Riverstone Farm
Cawdor LT Kitty S1J - Cawdor Jerseys
Lynbrook Nav Blanche - Lynbrook Farm
Lynbrook Ads Bracelet ET - Lynbrook Farm

Lynbrook LT Trik S3J - Lynbrook Farm
Willowhaugh Reg Gemma - Willowhaugh Jerseys
Somerset OT Leader - Bellbrook Farming
Willowhuagh Tbone Gerty - Willowhaugh Jerseys
Riverstone Tbone Lacey - Riverstone Farm
Riverstone Golda Azalia - Riverstone Farming
Lynbrook KKS Welling S3J - Lynbrook Farm
Willowcrest Glossy - Willowhaugh Jerseys
Cawdor LT Nova S1J - Cawdor Jerserys
Willowhaugh Gabriella - Willowhaugh Jerseys

Riverstone Tbone Lyra ET - Riverstone Farming
Lynbrook Tific Sister - Lynbrook Farm
Glenalla Black Luna - Esmeralda
Willowhaugh Tbone Flirt - Willowhaugh Jerseys
Kirbydale Tbone Lota S2J - Kirbydale
Glenalla Mays Bliss - Esmeralda
Willowhaugh Reg Evie - Willowhaugh Jerseys
Willowhaugh Cel Estella - Willowhaugh Jerseys 
Lynbrook Tific Fandance - Lynbrook Farm
Cawdor Spdway Aurelia - Cawdor Jersey
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Regional Results - South Island
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Top 2 Year Old Conformation

Top 3 Year Old Conformation

Top 4 & 5 Year Old Conformation
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Kirbydale Califa Lotta S1J - Kirbydale
Willowhaugh Mur Diamond - Willowhaugh Jerseys
Tahora Tbone Vanessa - Willowhaugh Jerseys
Kirbydale Tbone Sunny S2J - Kirbydale
Willowhaugh Murs Dawn ET - Willowhaugh Jerseys

Kirbydale Ace Lillian S3J - Kirbydale
Willowhaugh Samual Verity - Willowhaugh Jerseys
Willowhaugh Samual Venus ET - Willowhaugh Jerseys
Willowhaugh Char Wilma - Willowhaugh Jerseys
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Regional Results - South Island
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Totara Dale Farm Ltd
Carnmor Jerseys
Just Jerseys Ltd
Lynbrook Farm Ltd
Merrifields Jerseys
Lynbrook Jerseys

Willowhaugh Tbone Honey - Willowhaugh
Fynreath Genom Rita - Fynreath
Derriland KS Diamond - Lexland/Derriland
Ferdon BStone Venna ET - Ferdon Genetics - T Ferguson
Ferdon Tequila Venice - Ferdon Genetics - W&M Ferguson
Upland Park LT Velvet S3J - Upland Park
Thornton Park T Cassie - Thornton Park
Leithlea Van Sun - Leithlea
Crescent Terrific Delta - Crescent Genetics
Carnmor Triggers Chiffon - Carnmor

Ferdon BStone Lacey - Ferdon Genetics - W&M Ferguson
Derriland KS Candice - Lexland/Derriland
Leithlea Appjack Rainbow - Leithlea
Mount Cosy PP Peb JG - Summit Farms
Carnmor Zellos Posy - Carnmor
Totara Dale Gun Nell - Totara Dale
Denson Dale Van Pam - Denson Dale
Ngatea LT Tahi - Ngatea Jerseys
Lynbrook LT Trik S3J - Lynbrook Farm
Leithlea Valintino Esme S3J - Leithlea
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Leithlea Vanderol Esme - Leithlea
Ferdon B Stone Lippy - Ferdon Genetics - W&M Ferguson
Riverstone Tbone Lyra ET - Riverstone Farming
Carnmor Murmurs June - Carnmor
Leithlea C Whisky Libby - Leithlea
Ferdon BS Vienna ET - Ferdon Genetics - T Ferguson
Totara Dale TJV Carlotta - Totara Dale
Lexland Vi Alwyn - Lexland/Derriland
Thornton Park T Cassie - Thornton Park
Carnmor Speedway Joyce - Carnmor

Leithlea Gannon Sun S2J - Leithlea
Ferdon B Stone Rose - Ferdon Genetics - W&M Ferguson
Ferdon T Bone Lorna  - Ferdon Genetics - W&M Ferguson
Leithlea Govenor Sandi - Leithlea
Upland Park AT Lion S3J - Upland Park
Waimata Joskins Nell - Totara Dale
Mount Cosy Mans Doris - Summit Farms
Denson Dale Regio Pam S3J - Denson Dale
Beledene Centur Marnie S1J - Mayfair
Ferdon Canada Sarah - Ferdon Genetics - C Ferguson

Dunwald Desire Rubie - Leithlea
Totara Dale Meg Lite S2J - Totara Dale
Beledene Top Liberry - Mayfair
Totara Dale KK Maud - Totara Dale
Kirbydale Ace Lillian S3J - Kirbydale 
Derriland Tilly - Lexland/Derriland
Carnmor Herms Amber - Carnmor
Willowhaugh Samual Verity - Willowhaugh Jerseys
Denson Dale Bstone Vidal - Denson Dale
Carnmor Stones Lace - Cinagro
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Top 4 & 5 Year Old Conformation

Top 6,7 & 8 Year Old Conformation

Top 9 Years and Older Conformation
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